Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed May 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062403

062403

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$8,247.99
$0.00
$35.47
$0.00
$131.82
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($115.62)
$0.00
$0.00
($574.94)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$27,832.06
$0.00
$37.32
$0.00
$701.78
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($408.26)
$0.00
$0.00
($1,198.95)
$548.27
$0.00

Total $7,724.72



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed May 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062401

062401

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$252,174.52
$0.00
$1,084.56
$0.00
$4,030.23
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($3,516.98)
$0.00
($1,374.69)
($17,578.24)
$0.00

$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$850,938.70
$0.00
$1,141.08
$0.00
$21,456.58
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($12,427.53)
$0.00
($5,402.51)
($35,499.47)
$16,762.86
$1,899.00

Total $234,819.40



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed May 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062405

062405

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$6,466.44
$0.00
$27.81
$0.00
$103.34
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($89.93)
$0.00
($54.75)
($450.75)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$21,820.37
$0.00
$29.27
$0.00
$550.21
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($317.91)
$0.00
($215.16)
($893.88)
$429.85
$0.00

Total $6,002.16



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed May 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062402

062402

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total $0.00



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed May 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062404

062404

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$214.45
$0.00
$0.92
$0.00
$3.42
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($2.91)
$0.00
($6.64)
($14.95)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$723.65
$0.00
$0.97
$0.00
$18.24
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($10.31)
$0.00
($26.08)
($25.58)
$14.25
$0.00

Total $194.29
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