Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed May 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062403

062403 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$8,247.99	\$27,832.06
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$35.47	\$37.32
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$131.82	\$701.78
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$115.62)	(\$408.26)
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	(\$574.94)	(\$1,198.95)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$548.27
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$7,724.72

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed May 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062401

062401 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$252,174.52	\$850,938.70
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$1,084.56	\$1,141.08
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$4,030.23	\$21,456.58
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$3,516.98)	(\$12,427.53)
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	(\$1,374.69)	(\$5,402.51)
TIF	(\$17,578.24)	(\$35,499.47)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$16,762.86
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$1,899.00

Total \$234,819.40

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed May 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062405

062405 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$6,466.44	\$21,820.37
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$27.81	\$29.27
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$103.34	\$550.21
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$89.93)	(\$317.91)
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	(\$54.75)	(\$215.16)
TIF	(\$450.75)	(\$893.88)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	`\$429.85
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$6,002.16

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed May 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062402

062402 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$0.00

Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed May 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062404

062404 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$214.45	\$723.65
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.92	\$0.97
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$3.42	\$18.24
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$2.91)	(\$10.31)
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	(\$6.64)	(\$26.08)
TIF	(\$14.95)	(\$25.58)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$14.25
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$194.29